HRA 25403 25403 INCOME TAX 14390 

OTHER ALLOWANCE 61858 61858 PROF TAX 200 

LTA 5000 5000   

TELEPHONE 1000 1000   

BOOK PERIODICALS 1000 1000   

INTERNET 1000 1000   

Total Earnings (Rs): 158768 158768 Total Deductions (Rs): 16390 

Net Pay for the month:  142378 

(Rupees One Lakh Forty Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Eight) 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature